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TVCA Athletics SEPTA-SEPT16 ‘25

Athletic Director: Mr. Tilson (mtilson@tvcacademy.org)

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
4 5 6 7 8 9
All Sports HS VOLLEYBALL HS VOLLEYBALL MS VOLLEYBALL HS/MS CROSS COUNTRY
No Practice @ ADRIAN @ NOTUS vs GREENLEAF DALLMANN DASH
5:30/6:30 pm 4:00/5:30 pm 4:15/5:30/6:30 pm Idaho City FB Field
10:30am
MS VOLLEYBALL
@ ADRIAN
0ld Gym(C/B) 4:00/5:00
pm
New Gym(A) 4:00pm
11 12 13 14 15 16
HS VOLLEYBALL HS VOLLEYBALL HS/MS CROSS COUNTRY
@ MARSING @ NEW PLYMOUTH CHARGER CLASSIC
5:00/6:30 pm 4:30 pm Kleiner Park
3:30/4:00/4:30 pm (MS)
MS VOLLEYBALL 5:00 (HS)
vs FALCON RIDGE
4:15/5:15 pm HS VOLLEYBALL
@ WILDER
6:00/7:00 pm




TVCA Athletics SEPT18-SEPT30

Athletic Director: Mr. Tilson (mtilson@tvcacademy.org)

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

/AN
1..\
( ‘0

SAT

18

19

20

21

22

23

MS CROSS COUNTRY
BOB FIRMAN

Eagle Island State Park
6:00/6:25/6:50 pm

HS VOLLEYBALL
@ VICTORY CHARTER
6:00/7:15 pm

MS VOLLEYBALL
@ RIVERSTONE INT
400/5:00 pm

HS CROSS COUNTRY
BOB FIRMAN

Eagle Island State Park
8:45 am - 3:50 pm

25

26

27

28

29

30

MS VOLLEYBALL
vs Wilder
4:15/5:15 pm

MS CROSS COUNTRY
KIWANIS PARK OPEN
Kiwanis Park

TBA

HS CROSS COUNTRY
GARY WARD INVITE
Lakeview Park

TBA

HS VOLLEYBALL
@ Huntington
4:00/5:00 pm (PST)




Team/Club Details

MS Volleyball Coaches: Mrs. Stice (kstice@tvcacademy.org)
Grade(s): 6-8
Practices Location/Time: After school @ TVCA until 5:00pm

HS Volleyball Coaches: Mrs. Voss (mvoss@tvcacademy.org)
Grade(s): 9-10
Practices Location/Time: After school @ Armory until 5:30pm

HS/MS Cross Country Coaches: Mr. Tilson (mtilson@tvcacademy.org)
Grade(s): 6-10
Practices Location/Time: After school @ TVCA until 5:00pm




