TVCA Athletics SEPT4-SEPT16



Athletic Director: Mr. Tilson (mtilson@tvcacademy.org)

MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
4	5	6	7	8	9
All Sports	HS VOLLEYBALL	HS VOLLEYBALL	MS VOLLEYBALL		HS/MS CROSS COUNTRY
No Practice	@ ADRIAN	@ NOTUS	vs GREENLEAF		DALLMANN DASH
	5:30/6:30 pm	4:00/5:30 pm	4:15/5:30/6:30 pm		Idaho City FB Field
					10:30am
	MS VOLLEYBALL				
	@ ADRIAN				
	Old Gym(C/B) 4:00/5:00				
	pm				
	New Gym(A) 4:00pm				
11	12	13	14	15	16
	HS VOLLEYBALL		HS VOLLEYBALL	HS/MS CROSS COUNTRY	
	@ MARSING		@ NEW PLYMOUTH	CHARGER CLASSIC	
	5:00/6:30 pm		4:30 pm	Kleiner Park	
				3:30/4:00/4:30 pm (MS)	
	MS VOLLEYBALL			5:00 (HS)	
	vs FALCON RIDGE				
	4:15/5:15 pm			HS VOLLEYBALL	
				@ WILDER	
				6:00/7:00 pm	

TVCA Athletics SEPT18-SEPT30



Athletic Director: Mr. Tilson (mtilson@tvcacademy.org)

MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
18	19	20	21	22	23
				MS CROSS COUNTRY	HS CROSS COUNTRY
				BOB FIRMAN	BOB FIRMAN
				Eagle Island State Park	Eagle Island State Park
				6:00/6:25/6:50 pm	8:45 am - 3:50 pm
				HS VOLLEYBALL	
				@ VICTORY CHARTER	
				6:00/7:15 pm	
				MS VOLLEYBALL	
				@ RIVERSTONE INT	
				400/5:00 pm	
25	26	0-7	20	22	20
25	26	27	28	29	30
MS VOLLEYBALL		MS CROSS COUNTRY	HS CROSS COUNTRY	HS VOLLEYBALL	
vs Wilder		KIWANIS PARK OPEN	GARY WARD INVITE	@ Huntington	
4:15/5:15 pm		Kiwanis Park	Lakeview Park	4:00/5:00 pm (PST)	
		TBA	TBA		

Team/Club Details				
MS Volleyball	Coaches: Mrs. Stice (kstice@tvcacademy.org) Grade(s): 6-8 Practices Location/Time: After school @ TVCA until 5:00pm			
HS Volleyball	Coaches: Mrs. Voss (mvoss@tvcacademy.org) Grade(s): 9-10 Practices Location/Time: After school @ Armory until 5:30pm			
HS/MS Cross Country	Coaches: Mr. Tilson (mtilson@tvcacademy.org) Grade(s): 6-10 Practices Location/Time: After school @ TVCA until 5:00pm			